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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

5/17/24 

GRAPE VARIETAL: ZINFANDEL 100% 

VINTAGE: 2023 100% 

ORIGIN: CALIFORNIA 100% 

LOT:ZF13124 

Specification 

BRIX 

PH 

- - -TITRATAHLE-�O o--

YEAST 

MOLD 

COLOR TRANS.% @420 NM 

COLOR @520nm 

-

Analysis 

67 

3.02 
-

1.13 w/w-citrk Acid 

<10 

<10 

69.3% 

236 

 

- -




